

Name of work: Construction of road
 Location of work: ...
 Agency by which work is executed: ...
 Date of measurement: ...
 Plan and date of agreement: ...
 (These four items should be repeated at the completion of the measurement relating to work done)

Particulars: ...
 Name of work: Construction of road
 Form: LL 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89, 90, 91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99, 100
 Agency: ...
 Age of No.: ...
 Date of work: ...
 Date of completion: ...
 Actual date of completion: ...
 Report by: ...

(1) Cleaning and grubbing work

Land	
$2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times 2.50 = 1050.00$	
$2 \times 1 \times 5.00 \times 2.50 = 25.00$	
$2 \times 13 \times 30.00 \times 2.50 = 1950.00$	
$2 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 2.50 = 125.00$	
<u>3150.00 m²</u>	
$= 3150 / 10.00 = 0.315 \text{ hect}$	

(2) Earthwork in box cutting

PCC Road	
$2 \times 13 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 29.25$	
$2 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 1.88$	
<u>31.13 m³</u>	

(3) Construction of Reference & working TBM - 0.00 - 0.640 km = 0.640 km

(4) Construction of Reference Pillars -

Continuation
0.00 to 0.640 km = 0.640 km

Pyl
 08/08/2013
 JC

Pyl
 08/08/2013
 JC

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>(1/2) clearing and grubbing soil</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-1					
0.315 ha @ Rs-50148.62/ha					Rs-15797.00
<u>(2) Box cutting For C-Row</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-1					
31.13 m ³ @ Rs-123.75/m ³					Rs-3852.00
<u>(3) Construction of Ref-Benchmark</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-1					
0.640 km @ Rs-3301.80/km					Rs-2113.00
<u>(4) Construction of Ref Pillar</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-1					
0.640 km @ Rs-1573.49/km					Rs-1007.00
<u>(5) Construction of GSB</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-2					
126.27 m ³ @ Rs-2460.74/m ³					Rs-310718.00
<u>(6) Providing WBM-Gr-II</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-2					
181.74 m ³ @ Rs-2681.48/m ³					Rs-487332.00
<u>(7) Construction of subgrade</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-3					306.88 m ³
Unit-273.10 m ² @ Rs-132.68/m ²					Rs-36235.00
<u>(8) Construction of un-reinforced</u>					
<u>Plain Cement Concrete Pavement</u>					
Qty vide TMB-P-4					
387.69 m ² @ Rs-7055.79/m ²					Rs-2735459.00
CF-Amount					Rs-3592513.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF Amount - Rs - 35,82,513.00				
(9/c) Prov. for masonry work -					
	Qty vide TMB - P - 4				
2 NO	@ Rs - 11843.44 / Each - Rs - 23687.00				
(10/26)	Prov. and fix. —				
(vi)	600 mm equilateral triangle.				
	Qty vide TMB - P - 4				
1 NO	@ Rs - 4145.82 / Each - Rs - 4146.00				
(11/26(v))	600 mm X 450 mm Rectangles				
	Qty vide TMB - P - 4				
3 NO	@ Rs - 5606.94 / Each - Rs - 16821.00				
(12/26)	900 mm side Octagon -				
(viii)	Qty vide TMB - P - 4				
1 NO	@ Rs - 10260.86 / Each - Rs - 10261.00				
	Rs - 36,47,428.00				
	Less 10% Below = (-) Rs - 364743.00				
	Rs - 32,82,685.00				
	Less For Previous Bill - Nil -				
	Rs - 32,82,685.00				

Rev.
05/12/2019
JE

Rev.
05/12/2019
BE

Material statement

(1) E/work -	273.10 m ³
(2) Stone chips -	348.92 m ³
(3) Sand -	222.82 m ³
(4) metal -	333.55 m ³
(5) Screening material -	43.61 m ³

Rev.
05/12/2019
JE